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Planning Division
City of Greenwood
300 South Madison Avenue

BUILDING PERMIT
RELATED FEES

Greenwood, IN 46142
317.887.5230
317.887.5616

ANY APPLICABLE FEES ARE DUE PRIOR TO BUILDING PERMIT ISSUANCE

Sewer Connection Permit Fee  For each 3/4” or 5/8” water meter $835.00
Based on Water Meter Size For each water meter larger than 3/4” but less than 2” $2,087.00
For each 2” water meter $8,346.00

For each water meter over 2” $19,196.00

Sewer Availability Fee For each 3/4” or 5/8” water meter $2,073.00
Based on Water Meter Size For each 1” meter $5,389.80
(App]icable only to new or For each 1.5” meter $12,023.40
increased sized water meter For each 2" meter $20,730.00

. For each 3” meter $47,679.00

connectlons.) For each 4” meter $84.993.00

For each 6” meter $190,716.00

For each 8” meter $339,972.00

Erosion and Sediment Control Permit Fee

(applicable to land disturbances greater than 10,000 sf, but less than 1 acre)
CURRENTLY NO CHARGE

Stormwater Management Permit Fee

(applicable to land disturbances of 1 acre or more)

$50.00

Park Impact Fees

Multi-Family Units:

For each One Bedroom Unit
For each Two Bedroom Unit
For each Three Bedroom Unit

Single-Family Home
Two-Family Home ($1,596.00 per unit)
Mobile Home

$1,119.00
$1,464.00
$1,722.00

$1,722.00
$3,272.00
$1,119.00




